u}\ Griffith Golf Club
=

Griffith
Golf Clut
Anzac Day Stableford
Competition Prize Report
Fri, 25 Apr 2025
Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name Hdcp Rnd# Total Prize

Division: Div 1
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 01297 M Fidow, Fusi 9.6 (10) 40 60.00 x MemberAccount - A Grade
Winner

2 04286 M  Dickie, Paul 7.8 (8) 39 40.00 x MemberAccount - A Grade
Runner Up

3 03876 M  Rovere, Joseph 12.4 (12) 37 25.00 x MemberAccount - A Grade 3rd

Division: Div 2
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 01486 M Lanza, Marco 14.1 (14) 38 60.00 x MemberAccount - B Grade
Winner

2 03218 M Truscott, Adam 18.9 (19) 38 40.00 x MemberAccount - B Grade
Runner Up

3 01369 M Gugliemino, Domenic 18.6 (19) 37 25.00 x MemberAccount - B Grade 3rd

Division: Div 3
Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1 03821 M Zirilli, Anthony 22.4 (22) 38 60.00 x MemberAccount - C Grade
Winner

2 04110 M  Thornton, James 38.0 (38) 36 40.00 x MemberAccount - C Grade
Runner Up

3 04246 M Lanza, Rhys 26.2 (26) 34 25.00 x MemberAccount - C Grade 3rd

Division: Overall
Type: Stableford
Ball Rundowns

(no. 1) 03934 M Dewing, Thomas 13.0 (13) 37 5.00 x MemberAccount - Ball Comp
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Pos Prize Type Mem No Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

(no. 2)

(no. 3)

(no. 4)

(no. 5)

(no. 6)

(no. 7)

(no. 8)

Division: Overall

01375

02288

01244

03087

04270

03812

04423

M

Hammond, Brad

Peters, Brendon

Dickie, Jim

Harrison, Ryan

Serafin, Charlie

Blissett, Toby

Trounson, Brady

9.2 (9)

16.7 (17)

18.7 (19)

9.3 (9)

27.8 (28)

18.4 (18)

40.1 (40)

36

36

35

34

34

34

34

5.00 x MemberAccount - Ball Comp

5.00 x MemberAccount - Ball Comp

5.00 x MemberAccount - Ball Comp

5.00 x MemberAccount - Ball Comp

5.00 x MemberAccount - Ball Comp

5.00 x MemberAccount - Ball Comp

5.00 x MemberAccount - Ball Comp

Type: Special
Special Prizes
PINS

PINS

PINS

01244

03876

01297

M

M

M

Dickie, Jim

Rovere, Joseph

Fidow, Fusi
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18.7 (19)

12.4 (12)

9.6 (10)

5.00 x MemberAccount - NTP Winner

5.00 x MemberAccount - NTP Winner

5.00 x MemberAccount - Pro Pin
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